� page | 91
Handheld:
1.	 Temp 360
2.	 Temp 300
3.	 Temp 10 Series
4.	 EcoScan Temp JKT
5.	 EcoScan Temp 6
6.	 EcoScan Temp 5

Temp 5 ECTEMP501 01X256502 • •
Accessories
Used With Description Order Code Part No.
Type J General purpose probe (for immersion into liquids), 1 m cable, ungrounded, -50 to 700 ºC ECTPGLPJ01M 01X220001
Type J Penetration probe (for penetrating meat, plastic and semi-soft materials), 1 m cable, ungrounded, -50 to 700 ºC ECTPPENJ01M 01X220002
Type K General purpose probe (for immersion into liquids), 1 m cable, ungrounded, -50 to 700 ºC ECTPGLPK01M 01X220101
Type K Penetration probe (for penetrating meat, plastic and semi-soft materials), 1 m cable, ungrounded, -50 to 700 ºC ECTPPENK01M 01X220102
Type K Surface probe (for direct contact on hot surfaces), 1 m cable, ungrounded, -50 to 700 ºC ECTPSURK01M 01X220103
RTD 3 wire RTD Pt100 temperature probe, ungrounded, SS304 (max. temperature 150 °C) TEM6TEM01R 01X021814
RTD RTD Pt100 temperature probe, round-tip sensor, -50 to +400 ºC ECPT56L 93X375701
Thermistor 100K thermistor temperature probe, ungrounded, SS304, 0 to 125 ºC TEM5TEM01P 01X021811
Temp 300, 360 100 / 240 VAC power adapter, 9 V, 6 W, centre -ve with universal interchangeable pin 60X030134 60X030134